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HM/NIA

23/09/2017
23/09/2017
23/09/2017
23/09/2017

HM/NIA

30/09/2017
30/09/2017
30/09/2017
30/09/2017

HM/NIA

07/10/2017
07/10/2017
07/10/2017
07/10/2017
17/12/2017

HM/NIA

14/10/2017
14/10/2017
14/10/2017
14/10/2017

HM/NIA
21/10/2017

www . eska.gr

ENQZIZ 2QMATEIQN KAANAGOZQAIPIZEQX ATTIKHZ

MPQTOMAMNAAAKH 42 & YAPAX 4, 11147, TANATZI
THA: 2102932220, 2102932333 - FAX: 2102932220
Email: info@eska.gr - Website: eska.gr

" KATHIOPIA KOPAZIAQN A"®AXH 20 OMIAOZ

FHMNEAO

AT.IEPOGEOQY (XQPA®A)
240 K.NEOT.

IAIOY KA. B(I'. KAKOYPHZ)
MMOYPNAZIOY KA.

FTHMNEAO
XP.AITOYPAKHZX

INIOY KA. A' (T. ANIOZHZ)
MMNOoeQoY
MMOYPNAZIOY KA.

FHNEAO

AT .BAPBAPAZ KA.
Al.IEPOGEOY (XQPA®A)
240 K.NEOT.

INIOY KA. B'(T'. KAKOYPHZ)
240 K.NEOT.

FHMNEAO

INIOY KA. A" (T'. AIOZHZ)
AT.IEPOGEOQY (XQPA®A)
MMNOOO0Y
MMOYPNAZIOY KA.

FHNEAO
Al.BAPBAPAZ KA.

1n ATQONIZTIKH

QPA

16:00
17:30
19:00
19:30

ArQNAZz

AN OIAINNOZ - 2 NEPIZTEPIOY

POY® 80 - 2 AAONH AAONIOY

AO ENQZH INIOY - OAYXZZEAX AT.BAPBAPAX
MKAO AMIAANA - AON MAAATIANHX

2n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

11:15
14:00
16:45
19:30

ATQNAZ

'z AAONH AAONIOY - AO ENQZH IAIOY

AON TMAAATIANHZ - ANZ OIAINMOX

I'Z NEPIZTEPIOY - POY® 80

MKAO AMIAAA - OAYZZEAZ AT.BAPBAPAZ

3n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

11:00
16:00
17:30
19:00
17:30

ATQNAZ

OAYZZEAZ Al.BAPBAPAL  -TZ AAONH AAONIOY
ANz OIAINNOZ - MIKAO AMIAAA
POY® 80 - AON MAAATIANHZ
AO ENQZH IANIOY - 2 NEPIZTEPIOY
POY® 80 - AON MAAATIANHX

4n ATONIZTIKH

QPA

14:00
16:00
16:45
19:30

ATQNAZ

AON MAAATIANHX - AO ENQZH IAIOY

ANz OIAINMNOZ - OAYXZEAX AT.BAPBAPAZ
I'Z MEPIZTEPIOY - 2 AAONH AAONIOY
MKAO AMIAAA - POY® 80

5n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA
11:00

ATQNAZ

OAYXZEAZ Al'.BAPBAPAZ - ['Z NEPIXTEPIOY

ZKOP
24-40
50-25
29-59
45 - 23

ZKOP
32-70
14 -63
34-29
18-61

ZKoP
71-15
51-20

0-0
36-43
30-18

zZKoP
12 - 82
55-40
85-22
31-52

ZKOP
60 - 47
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HM/NIA

21/10/2017
21/10/2017
21/10/2017

HM/NIA

04/11/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
03/12/2017

HM/NIA

11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017

HM/NIA

18/11/2017
18/11/2017
18/11/2017
10/12/2017

HM/NIA

25/11/2017
25/11/2017
25/11/2017
25/11/2017

HM/NIA

02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017

HM/NIA

09/12/2017
09/12/2017
09/12/2017

FHNEAO

XP.AITOYPAKHZX

240 K.NEOT.

INIOY KA. B”(T". KAKOYPHZ)

FHANEAO
XP.ATTOYPAKHZ

INIOY KA. A' (T. ANIOZHZ)
AT.IEPOGEOQY (XQPA®A)
240 K.NEOT.

FHNEAO

AT.BAPBAPAZ KA.
XP.AITOYPAKHZ

MMNoeoY

INIOY KA. B'(T". KAKOYPHZ)

FHNEAO

AT .BAPBAPAZ KA.

IAIOY KA. A" (T'. AIOZHZ)
MMNOBO0Y
XP.ATTOYPAKHZ

FHNEAO

Al.BAPBAPAZ KA.
AT.IEPOOEQY (XQPADA)
240 K.NEOT.

INIOY KA. B*(T. KAKOYPHZ)

FTHMNEAO
XP.AITOYPAKHZ

INIOY KA. A" (I'. AIOZHZ)
MMNOeoY
MMOYPNAZIOY KA.

FHNEAO

AT .BAPBAPAZ KA.
XP.AITOYPAKHZX
240 K.NEOT.

QPA ATQNAZ

11:15 'z AAONH AAONIOY
17:30 POY® 80

19:00 AO ENQZH IAIOY

6n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

11:15 MKAO AMIANA
14:00 AON TMAAATIANHZ
16:00 ANz ®IAINNOZ
17:30 POY® 80

7n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

11:00 OAYZZEAZ AT.BAPBAPAZ

11:15 'z AAONH AAONIOY
16:45 'z NEPIZTEPIOY
19:00 AO ENQZH IAIOY

8n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

11:00 OAYZZEAZ AT.BAPBAPAZ

14:00 AON MAAATIANHZ
16:45 'z MEPIZTEPIOY

18:45 'z AAONH AAONIOY

9n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

11:00 OAYZZEAX AT.BAPBAPAX

16:00 AMZ ®IAINMNOZ
17:30 POY® 80
19:00 AO ENQZH IAIOY

10n ATONIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

11:15 'z AAONH AAONIOY
14:00 AON MAAATIANHZ
16:45 I'Z MNEPIZTEPIOY
19:30 MKAO AMIAAA

11n ATQONIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

11:00 OAYZZEAZ AI'.BAPBAPAZ

13:15 'z AAONH AAONIOY
17:30 POY® 80

- AON MANATIANHX
- ANZ OIAINMOX
- NIKAO AMIAAA

- 2 AAONH AAONIOY

- 2 NMEPIXTEPIOY

- AO ENQZH IAIOY

- OAYZZEAZ AT.BAPBAPAZ

- AON MANATIANHX
- AMNZ ®IAINMOZ

- NIKAO AMIAAA

- POY® 80

- AO ENQZH IAIOY
- MIKAO AMIAAA

- ANZ OIAINMOX

- POY® 80

- NKAO AMIANA

- AON MAAATIANHZ

- 2 MEPIXTEPIOY
-2 AAONH AAONIOY

- OAYXZEAZ AT.BAPBAPAX
- POY® 80

- AO ENQZH IAIOY

- ANZ ®IAINMOZ

- ANZ ®IAINMOZ
- 2 NEPIXTEPIOY
- NIKAO AMIAAA

ZKOP
60 - 26
58 -39
71-19

ZKoP
46 - 41
14-73
53-37
42 -30

ZKOP
84 -29
36 - 50
42 -29
37-59

ZKoP
56 -55
22 -64
47 - 28
38-49

ZKoP
57-25
53-25
44 - 34
54 - 28

ZKOP
41 - 53
20 - 66
62 - 37
28 -58

ZKOP
65 - 37
24 -62
39-31
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HM/NIA
09/12/2017

HM/NIA

16/12/2017
16/12/2017
16/12/2017
16/12/2017

HM/NIA

13/01/2018
13/01/2018
13/01/2018
13/01/2018

HM/NIA

20/01/2018
20/01/2018
20/01/2018
20/01/2018

FHNEAO
INIOY KA. B*(T". KAKOYPHZ)

FHMNEAO

INIOY KA. A" (T'. AIOZHZ)
AT.IEPOGEOQY (XQPA®A)
MMNOOO0Y
MMOYPNAZIOY KA.

FHNEAO

Al.BAPBAPAX KA.
XP.ATTOYPAKHZX

MMoeoy

INIOY KA. B’(I'. KAKOYPHZ)

FTHMNEAO

INIOY KA. A" (T'. AIOZHZ)
AT.IEPOGEOQY (XQPA®A)
240 K.NEOT.
MMOYPNAZIOY KA.

QPA
19:00

ATQNAZ

AO ENQZH IAIOY - AON MANATIANHX

12n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

14:00
16:00
16:45
19:30

ATQNAZ

AON MAAATIANHZ - 2 AAONH AAONIOY
ANz OIAIMNOZ - POY® 80

'z MEPIZTEPIOY - OAYZZEAX AT.BAPBAPAL
MKAO AMIAANA - AO ENQZH IAIOY

13n ATONIZTIKH

QPA

11:00
11:15
16:45
19:00

14n ATQONIZTIKH

QPA

14:00
16:00
17:30
19:30

ATQNAZ

OAYXZEAZ AI'.BAPBAPAZ - POY® 80

'z AAONH AAONIOY - NIKAO AMIAAA

'z MEPIZTEPIOY - AON MANATIANHX

AO ENQZH IAIOY - AMNZ ®IAINMOZ
ATQNAZ
AON MAAATIANHZ - OAYZZEAZ AT.BAPBAPAZ
ANz OIAINNOZ - 2 AAONH AAONIOY
POY® 80 - AO ENQZH IAIOY
MKAO AMIAAA - 2 NEPIZTEPIOY

ZKOP
71-21

zZKop
30-69
25-36
59-30
22-72

TKOP
42-48
33-38
69 - 31
41-44

ZKOoP
16 - 88
40-21
41 - 37
29-50



